MERCURY (S0BIGFOOT [4-5TROKE]) < TILLER HAMDLE b w
Serial Mbr Range: 0G 760300 THRU 0T178433 (LUS4)
R Ref |Class | Part D escription Qb Comment Foolnote .
2 822150 PULLEY 1
3 M55 CASE 1
4 10 #12832| SCREW 1 016X 142 M. SELF TAPPING]
5 4324210/ THROTTLE CABLE 1 [30-1/21M.)
& 4324211 THROTTLE CABLE 1 [41-1421M.)
7 85 96009 3| SLEEVE 1
g 10 825262 25| SCREW (M2 X 28] 2
] 222407F 1| COWER 1 [BLACK)
a 322407F 2| COVER 1 [GRAT]
10 23 821477 | BUSHING 1
11 5288137 1|ARM-5TEERING HANDLE 1 [BLACK]
11 B28813F 2| ARM-STEERING HAMNDLE 1 [GRAT]
12 822441 |RETAINER 1
13 10 40011107 | SCREW (M5 = 16) 1
14 10 40003 30| SCREMW [ME < 25) 1
15 821971 |LOCK-THROTTLE 1
1B 24 9E203|SPRING 1
17 821972|KNOB-THROTTLE 1
13 824313 CLIP 1
13 a7 823609412 SWITCH 1 [ST&RT)
20 823917 2|HOUSING 1
21 ¥ 855262 DECALSTART 1
22 8214634 2| TILLER TUBE 1
23 kT 824200 4|DECAL 1
24 821465 HANDLE-THROTTLE 1
25 99583|GRIP 1
2B g7 8236034714 |SWITCH 1 [STOP]
27 10 822393 12| SCREW M5 12) 1
28 12 4002316 "W/ASHER 1
29 8164924 8/ALARM 1
a0 823687 |CLIP 2
| 54 216311 |STA-STRAP 1
32 NSS|DECAL-SHIFT 1
3 a7 11083431 | 5WITCH 1 [STOF)
34 15520454 | LANYARD 5WITCH 1
35 12044 1|RETAINER 1
3k 10 40011157 | SCREW [M2 + 35) 1
E . . 7 830180|SHIFT HANDLE 1
A wTSten (se-szsrse ® | 2 G201 [BUSHING 1 .
b Ln Qo040 4 ICLIET DOk 1




